Pohoria / Montagnes :)

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

Mala Fatra

Nizke Tatry
Slovenské rudohorie
Tatry

Velka Fatra
Tribec

Stiavnické vrchy
Vtacnik

Polana

Krupinska planina
Vihorlat

Nizke Beskydy
Slanskeé vrchy
Biele Karpaty
Cergov

Pieniny

Levocské vrchy

18 Malé Karpaty 20
19  Povazsky Inovec 21

Kremnické vrchy 22  Strazovské vrchy
Javorniky

23 Oravské Beskydy

Javorniky (21)
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Oravské Beskydy (23)

Velka Fatra (05)
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Vihorlat (11)
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